
184

174 tm 183

173

172

170

169

168

167

166

165

195 - 202195 - 202

149 - 156

148

136 tm 147

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

127

157 - 164

343 344 345 = 346 347 348 =

349 350 351 = 352 353 354 =

Nieuwe Luxor Rotterdam

215

216

217

218

219

220

187 -194187 -194187 -194

187 -194187 -194221 + 222

boven boven

126

124

122

120 119 117 115

114

112

110

108

106

105 103

MANTEAU MANTEAU

PORTAAL
onderonder

PORTAAL PORTAAL
boven boven

125 123 121

118

116 113 111 109 107 104

205

206

207

208

209

210

60 59 58 57 56 55 54 53 52 51PROSCENIUM PROSCENIUM

47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 27

13 12 11 10  9  8  7  6  5  4  3  2  126 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14

50 49 481e ZAALBRUG 1e ZAALBRUG

2e ZAALBRUG 2e ZAALBRUG

84

82

KOOF 1

onder

KOOF 2

66

65

64

72

71

70

69

67

KOOF 1
onder

boven

KOOF 2

187 -194187 -194211 + 212

BALKONRAND:

187 -194187 -194 223 - 246

 366 - 370

VLOER:

 281 - 286

VLOER:

187 -194187 -194 271 - 276

187 -194187 -194 359 - 363

VLOER:

187 -194187 -194 267 - 270

187 -194187 -194 357 - 358

HORIZONBATTERIJ

VLOER:

187 -194187 -194 277 - 280

187 -194187 -194 364 - 365

BALKONNETJE

187 -194187 -194 257 - 266

187 -194187 -194     356

BALKONNETJE

187 -194187 -194 247 - 256

187 -194187 -194      355

ZAALLICHT:

372 tm 381 @ 80%  -  standaard
382 & 385   @ 60%  -  led

PRODUCTIE:

DATUM:

171

omloop omloop

boven

81

80

79

doek

75

74

73

onder

boven

doek

boven

onder

ZIJTONEEL:

331-335

PORTAAL


